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EX 13.33 AC OFF S SIDE & S1/2
OF NE1/4 & COMM AT NW CORN OF
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LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-2S-17-04774-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
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XFOB:3:1: SKYL MH

BLDG:2:1: SKYLINE MH

XFOB:2:1: STATLER MH

PRMT:2:1: 14X70

6983 M H 60 03/30/1993

6833 M H 60 02/09/1993

HX Base Yr

480 NE HEATHER GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 80
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,989 117.9832 132.14 262,826 1987 1987 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1773

BAS 1,485 100 1,485 127,548

FCP 380 25 95 8,159

FOP 35 30 10 859

FOP 96 30 29 2,491

FOP 96 30 29 2,491

FST 96 55 53 4,552

FUS 288 100 288 24,736

2,476 1,989 170,837

BAS= W29 FOP= W7 S5 E7 N5$ S5 W18 FST= W8 S12 E8 N12$ S12
FCP= W8 S20 E19 N20 W11$ E11 S28 E28 N17 FOP= E8 N12 W8 S12$
N12 E8 N16$ PTR=N20 FOP= N12 W8 FUS= W24 S12 E24N12$ S12 E8 $
S20$.
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29

5

18

12

11

28

28

17

12

8

16

FOP
7

5
7

5

FST

8

12

8

12

FCP

8

20

19

20

11

FOP

8

12

8

12

FOP 12

8

12
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FUS
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12

24

12

1 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,600

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,200

5 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

6 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

7 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

8 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

11,900

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 2,800.00 2,800.00 2,800

2 5700 A TIMBER 4 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.66 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 227.00 227.00 2,193

3 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 15.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 4,215

4 5910 A SWAMP/CYPRES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 16.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 40.00 40.00 640

5 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 139.94 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 39,183

6 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 180.60 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 2,800.00 2,800.00 505,680
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PRMT:1:1: 36X56 1993

0

7 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 2,800.00 2,800.00 5,600


